
From: Nicholas, Amy
To: Ted Koch
Subject: Fwd: GRSG 2015 Mining chapter ready for review
Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 8:33:46 AM

Thanks!

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road,  Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nicholas, Amy <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>
Date: Fri, Jan 23, 2015 at 8:28 AM
Subject: GRSG 2015 Mining chapter ready for review
To: Jesse DElia <jesse_delia@fws.gov>, Dawn Davis <dawn_davis@fws.gov>, Lief
 Wiechman <lief_wiechman@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>, mary grim
 <mary_grim@fws.gov>, Steve Abele <steve_abele@fws.gov>
Cc: Kate Norman <kate_norman@fws.gov>, Ronald Baxter <ronald_baxter@fws.gov>

Hi All,

Mining chapter is ready for review (thanks Ron Baxter!), link below.  Please have review by
 Feb 4. Note: I added a few extra review days on this one given it has more complexity than
 previous chapters.  

20150122_MINING_SpL_Rv1

As a reminder from email Lief sent Nov 19......
When reviewing the aforementioned chapter, Species Leads will do their utmost to review and edit the document in
 Sharepoint, so multiple reviewers and the author can still view, edit, comment while establishing and implementing
 some version control.  If you are reviewing the document, but are not or will not be able to do so in Sharepoint,
 please communicate that with the other leads, author etc, and upload your edited version under a new
 name(INITIALS_mm.dd.yy), so the author and other leads continue to provide comments to the original version.

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road,  Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242
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